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DATE DAY TIME FIELD

10-Apr Tuesday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

12-Apr Thursday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

17-Apr Tuesday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

19-Apr Thursday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

24-Apr Tuesday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

26-Apr Thursday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

1-May Tuesday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

3-May Thursday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

8-May Tuesday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

10-May Thursday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

15-May Tuesday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

17-May Thursday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

22-May Tuesday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

24-May Thursday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

Wizards Crew

Strikers Fire

Sign up for notifications about cancellations at www.cityofgoosecreek.com

Goose Creek Recreation

Spring 2018 Small Fry (8-9) Schedule

All games played at Foster Creek Park next to Goose Creek Primary on Foster Creek Road
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Picture Day is Saturday, April 21st at Foster Creek
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